

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>C482 No.826 of 2020</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Bhuvnesh Joshi, Advocate, for the applicant.</p> <p>Mr. Siddhartha Bisht, Brief Holder, for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>List after winter vacations along with connected matter.</p> <p>Interim order, if any, would continue to operate till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 12.01.2023</p> <p>NR/</p>

--	--	--	--