

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 376 1054 405"><u>C 482 No. 2123 of 2019 and 826 of 2020</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 412 1139 454"><b><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="647 508 1509 584">List before another Bench of which I am not a Member.</p> <p data-bbox="1114 683 1485 725"><b>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1219 730 1374 763">12.01.2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 770 687 797">SKS</p>

--	--	--	--